ABP  SERIES
CORDLESS HIGH-TORQUE NUTRUNNER
Rev. 10/19/21
Printed in USA ©2021 AIMCO
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
10000 SE Pine Street
Portland, Oregon  97216
Phone: (503) 254–6600

AB-B1850LI Battery
AB-C18110
Battery Charger
ABP-CTA950
ABP-CTA3000W
ABP-CTA3000WDL
Operator Safety: Dual Trigger Option with
Two-Hand, No Tie Down Button prevents accidental
contact with reaction bar
ABP-CTA1400W
AcraDyne Cordless AB-CTA Ultra Torque Series Tools
Max Torque Max Speed Length
Gearbox
Diameter
Model NM FT-LB RPM MM IN Weight MM IN
ABP-CTA250 (W) 250 185 27 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA450 (W) 450 332 14 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA650 (W) 650 480 9.4 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA950 (W) (DL) 950 700 6.4 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA1400 (W) (DL) 1400 1000 4 338 13.3 w/out battery: 4.0 kg / 8.85 lb
w/battery: 5.1 kg / 11.25 lb 77.5 3.1
ABP-CTA3000 (W) (DL) 3000 2200 2.1 374 14.7 w/out battery: 5.6 kg / 12.31 lb
w/battery: 6.2 kg / 13.71 lb 77.5 3.1
W = WiFi option      DL = Dual Trigger